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<< Current Assessed Values >>>>>
Totals for School District: 76060 BROWN CITY SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2017 Asmt 2018 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
Agricultural 42 4,730,800 5,037,900 5,037,900 129,700 232,300 204,500 0 19,131 6.49
Industrial 1 62,700 64,600 64,600 0 1,900 0 0 0 3.03
Residential 74 4,537,500 4,794,700 4,794,700 86,200 323,500 19,900 19,900 0 5.67
Com. Personal 3 5,000 5,000 5,000 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Util. Personal 2 437,000 443,200 443,200 0 0 6,200 24,000 11,900 1.42
Exempt 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
All: 76060 124 9,773,000 10,345,400 10,345,400 215,900 557,700 230,600 43,900 31,031 5.86
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District
School District Count 2017 Asmt 2018 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
76060 42 4,730,800 5,037,900 5,037,900 129,700 232,300 204,500 0 19,131 6.49
All: Agricultural 42 4,730,800 5,037,900 5,037,900 129,700 232,300 204,500 0 19,131 6.49
Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2017 Asmt 2018 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
76060 1 62,700 64,600 64,600 0 1,900 0 0 0 3.03
All: Industrial 1 62,700 64,600 64,600 0 1,900 0 0 0 3.03
Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2017 Asmt 2018 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
76060 74 4,537,500 4,794,700 4,794,700 86,200 323,500 19,900 19,900 0 5.67
All: Residential 74 4,537,500 4,794,700 4,794,700 86,200 323,500 19,900 19,900 0 5.67
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal By School District
School District Count 2017 Asmt 2018 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
76060 3 5,000 5,000 5,000 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
All: Com. Personal 3 5,000 5,000 5,000 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District
School District Count 2017 Asmt 2018 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
76060 2 437,000 443,200 443,200 0 0 6,200 24,000 11,900 1.42
All: Util. Personal 2 437,000 443,200 443,200 0 0 6,200 24,000 11,900 1.42
Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District
School District Count 2017 Asmt 2018 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
76060 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
All: Exempt 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Totals Count 2017 Asmt 2018 Asmt B.O.R Loss +/- Ad7. New Additions Losses %Change
Real 117 9,331,000 9,897,200 9,897,200 215,900 557,700 224,400 19,900 19,131 6.07
Personal 5 442,000 448,200 448,200 0 0 6,200 24,000 11,900 1.40
Real & Personal 122 9,773,000 10,345,400 10,345,400 215,900 557,700 230,600 43,900 31,031 5.86
Exempt 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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<< S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values >>>>>
Totals for School District: 76060 BROWN CITY SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2017 SEV Fin SEV 2018 SEV 2017 Tax Fin Tax 2018 Tax BOR Tax 2018 Cap 2018 MCAP
Agricultural 42 4,730,800 4,730,800 5,037,900 2,507,085 2,507,085 2,661,515 2,661,515 2,612,528 2,612,528
Industrial 1 62,700 62,700 64,600 20,349 20,349 20,776 20,776 20,776 20,776
Residential 74 4,537,500 4,493,300 4,794,700 3,526,734 3,496,850 3,560,988 3,560,988 3,548,313 3,548,313
Com. Personal 3 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
Util. Personal 2 437,000 437,000 443,200 437,000 437,000 443,200 443,200 446,803 446,803
Exempt 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 76060 124 9,773,000 9,728,800 10,345,400 6,496,168 6,466,284 6,691,479 6,691,479 6,633,420 6,633,420
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District
School District Count 2017 SEV Fin SEV 2018 SEV 2017 Tax Fin Tax 2018 Tax BOR Tax 2018 Cap 2018 MCAP
76060 42 4,730,800 4,730,800 5,037,900 2,507,085 2,507,085 2,661,515 2,661,515 2,612,528 2,612,528
All: Agricultural 42 4,730,800 4,730,800 5,037,900 2,507,085 2,507,085 2,661,515 2,661,515 2,612,528 2,612,528
Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2017 SEV Fin SEV 2018 SEV 2017 Tax Fin Tax 2018 Tax BOR Tax 2018 Cap 2018 MCAP
76060 1 62,700 62,700 64,600 20,349 20,349 20,776 20,776 20,776 20,776
All: Industrial 1 62,700 62,700 64,600 20,349 20,349 20,776 20,776 20,776 20,776
Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2017 SEV Fin SEV 2018 SEV 2017 Tax Fin Tax 2018 Tax BOR Tax 2018 Cap 2018 MCAP
76060 74 4,537,500 4,493,300 4,794,700 3,526,734 3,496,850 3,560,988 3,560,988 3,548,313 3,548,313
All: Residential 74 4,537,500 4,493,300 4,794,700 3,526,734 3,496,850 3,560,988 3,560,988 3,548,313 3,548,313
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal By School District
School District Count 2017 SEV Fin SEV 2018 SEV 2017 Tax Fin Tax 2018 Tax BOR Tax 2018 Cap 2018 MCAP
76060 3 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
All: Com. Personal 3 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District
School District Count 2017 SEV Fin SEV 2018 SEV 2017 Tax Fin Tax 2018 Tax BOR Tax 2018 Cap 2018 MCAP
76060 2 437,000 437,000 443,200 437,000 437,000 443,200 443,200 446,803 446,803
All: Util. Personal 2 437,000 437,000 443,200 437,000 437,000 443,200 443,200 446,803 446,803
Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District
School District Count 2017 SEV Fin SEV 2018 SEV 2017 Tax Fin Tax 2018 Tax BOR Tax 2018 Cap 2018 MCAP
76060 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: Exempt 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals Count 2017 SEV Fin SEV 2018 SEV 2017 Tax Fin Tax 2018 Tax BOR Tax 2018 Cap 2018 MCAP
Real 117 9,331,000 9,286,800 9,897,200 6,054,168 6,024,284 6,243,279 6,243,279 6,181,617 6,181,617
Personal 5 442,000 442,000 448,200 442,000 442,000 448,200 448,200 451,803 451,803
Real & Personal 122 9,773,000 9,728,800 10,345,400 6,496,168 6,466,284 6,691,479 6,691,479 6,633,420 6,633,420
Exempt 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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<<<<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V. >>>>>
Totals for School District: 76060 BROWN CITY SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Agricultural 41 4,544,700 186,100 4,544,700 186,100 4,544,700 186,100 4,886,647 151,253
Industrial 1 62,700 0 62,700 0 62,700 0 64,600 0
Residential 60 4,071,560 465,940 4,036,760 456,540 4,027,360 465,940 4,296,140 498,560
Com. Personal 3 5,000 0 5,000 0 5,000 0 5,000 0
Util. Personal 0 0 437,000 0 437,000 0 437,000 0 443,200
Exempt 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 76060 106 8,683,960 1,089,040 8,649,160 1,079,640 8,639,760 1,089,040 9,252,387 1,093,013
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
76060 41 4,544,700 186,100 4,544,700 186,100 4,544,700 186,100 4,886,647 151,253
All: Agricultural 41 4,544,700 186,100 4,544,700 186,100 4,544,700 186,100 4,886,647 151,253
Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
76060 1 62,700 0 62,700 0 62,700 0 64,600 0
All: Industrial 1 62,700 0 62,700 0 62,700 0 64,600 0
Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
76060 60 4,071,560 465,940 4,036,760 456,540 4,027,360 465,940 4,296,140 498,560
All: Residential 60 4,071,560 465,940 4,036,760 456,540 4,027,360 465,940 4,296,140 498,560
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
76060 3 5,000 0 5,000 0 5,000 0 5,000 0
All: Com. Personal 3 5,000 0 5,000 0 5,000 0 5,000 0
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
76060 0 0 437,000 0 437,000 0 437,000 0 443,200
All: Util. Personal 0 0 437,000 0 437,000 0 437,000 0 443,200
Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
76060 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: Exempt 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Real 102 8,678,960 652,040 8,644,160 642,640 8,634,760 652,040 9,247,387 649,813
Personal 3 5,000 437,000 5,000 437,000 5,000 437,000 5,000 443,200
Real & Personal 105 8,683,960 1,089,040 8,649,160 1,079,640 8,639,760 1,089,040 9,252,387 1,093,013
Exempt 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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<< PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable >>>>>
Totals for School District: 76060 BROWN CITY SCHOOLS
Property Class Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/0 Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Agricultural 41 2,370,949 136,136 2,370,949 136,136 2,370,949 136,136 2,559,756 101,759
Industrial 1 20,349 0 20,349 0 20,349 0 20,776 0
Residential 60 3,180,592 346,142 3,157,893 338,957 3,150,708 346,142 3,205,812 355,176
Com. Personal 3 5,000 0 5,000 0 5,000 0 5,000 0
Util. Personal 0 0 437,000 0 437,000 0 437,000 0 443,200
Exempt 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: 76060 106 5,576,890 919,278 5,554,191 912,093 5,547,006 919,278 5,791,344 900,135
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
76060 41 2,370,949 136,136 2,370,949 136,136 2,370,949 136,136 2,559,756 101,759
All: Agricultural 41 2,370,949 136,136 2,370,949 136,136 2,370,949 136,136 2,559,756 101,759
Totals for Property Class: Industrial By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
76060 1 20,349 0 20,349 0 20,349 0 20,776 0
All: Industrial 1 20,349 0 20,349 0 20,349 0 20,776 0
Totals for Property Class: Residential By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
76060 60 3,180,592 346,142 3,157,893 338,957 3,150,708 346,142 3,205,812 355,176
All: Residential 60 3,180,592 346,142 3,157,893 338,957 3,150,708 346,142 3,205,812 355,176
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
76060 3 5,000 0 5,000 0 5,000 0 5,000 0
All: Com. Personal 3 5,000 0 5,000 0 5,000 0 5,000 0
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
76060 0 0 437,000 0 437,000 0 437,000 0 443,200
All: Util. Personal 0 0 437,000 0 437,000 0 437,000 0 443,200
Totals for Property Class: Exempt By School District
School District Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
76060 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
All: Exempt 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals Count 2017 ORIG 2017 ORIG Final PRE Final W/O Winter W/O Winter 2018 ORIG 2018 ORIG
PRE Non-PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE PRE Non-PRE
Real 102 5,571,890 482,278 5,549,191 475,093 5,542,006 482,278 5,786,344 456,935
Personal 3 5,000 437,000 5,000 437,000 5,000 437,000 5,000 443,200
Real & Personal 105 5,576,890 919,278 5,554,191 912,093 5,547,006 919,278 5,791,344 900,135
Exempt 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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School (s): BROWN CITY SCHOOLS
<<<<< DDA/LDFA Totals - CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals >>>>>
KHR KKK DDA/LDFA Totals FA K xR
Base Current Current Current Final Final Final
DDA/LDFA Count Value Assessed Taxable Captured Assessed Taxable Captured
0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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<< Special Act Totals >>>>>

KHR KKK DDA/LDFA Totals FA K xR

Base Current Current Current Final Final Final
DDA/LDFA Count Value Assessed Taxable Captured Assessed Taxable Captured
0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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*xkxx  Top 20 S.E.V.s

26-007-3001-000
26-008-2001-001
26-999-0003-000
26-018-2001-001
26-018-1001-000
26-004-1001-510
26-007-2003-000
26-999-0007-000
26-007-1001-000
26-008-1001-000
26-005-4001-002
26-008-4002-000
26-008-2001-250
26-005-1011-000
26-005-3003-100
26-004-1002-000
26-007-1001-300
26-005-2002-000
26-006-1002-000
26-004-4006-000

*x%xxx  Top 20 Taxable Values

26-999-0003-000
26-018-2001-001
26-999-0007-000
26-007-3001-000
26-008-2001-001
26-009-1003-000
26-007-1001-300
26-009-1002-400
26-007-2004-100
26-007-2003-000
26-004-4006-000
26-005-3003-100
26-006-1001-101
26-004-1001-510
26-005-2002-000
26-009-1002-500
26-005-1011-000
26-005-1005-000
26-008-1001-000
26-004-4005-000

KALBFLEISCH GEORGE/E

DUCKERT RICHARD L/STELLA L ET-AL
DTE ENERGY COMPANY

GALANTE ANDREW/BRENDA

IHARA MARK TRUST/BOSSERMAN L ET-AL
PARR ANDREW/JULIE
EROYAN GEORGES
ENBRIDGE ENERGY
MENNEL DONALD/LOUISE

MURRAY ANNA P/RICHARDSON DON
MENNEL DONALD L/LOUISE M F
TKALCAC PAUL D, TKALCAC LISA B
DUCKERT RICHARD L/STELLA L ET-AL
LNA PROWSE FARMS LLC

WORDEN SANDRA L

GUBANCHE NEAL/CHARLENE

RANDOLPH JEFFERY/SHELLY

PAVLINAC RUDY JR/ALLISON DEBORAH
MIKINKA JACK L

WILTSE DONALD A/RENEE E

H/W, EROYAN VALENT

* Kk kK

DTE ENERGY COMPANY

GALANTE ANDREW/BRENDA

ENBRIDGE ENERGY

KALBFLEISCH GEORGE/E

DUCKERT RICHARD L/STELLA L ET-AL
MORGAN ERNEST J, MORGAN MARJORIE A
RANDOLPH JEFFERY/SHELLY

LEASHER ANDREW/LENTS LAURA

TKALCAC PAUL/LISA

EROYAN GEORGES H/W, EROYAN VALENT
WILTSE DONALD A/RENEE E

WORDEN SANDRA L

ABDELLATIF MOHAMAD

PARR ANDREW/JULIE

PAVLINAC RUDY JR/ALLISON DEBORAH
BRINGARD THOMAS/DELILAH

LNA PROWSE FARMS LLC

MCFARLAND WILLIAM T ET-AL

MURRAY ANNA P/RICHARDSON DON

URBAN STEPEHN CRAIG/DIANE F TRUST

o 0

o

*xkx%  Top 20 Owners by Taxable Value ****x*

LNA PROWSE FARMS LLC

DTE ENERGY COMPANY

DUCKERT RICHARD L/STELLA L ET-AL
GALANTE ANDREW/BRENDA

ENBRIDGE ENERGY

PARR ANDREW/JULIE

KALBFLEISCH GEORGE/E

ELSTON GARRICK

GASPERONI MARINO/IVANNA

MORGAN ERNEST J, MORGAN MARJORIE A
RANDOLPH JEFFERY/SHELLY

LEASHER ANDREW/LENTS LAURA
WORDEN SANDRA L

has
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has
has
has
has
has
has
has
has
has
has
has

300,555
271,600
203,536
173,120
171,600
166,320
159,575
155,577
124,715
112,832
111,799

97,704

94,023

Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable
Taxable

Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value
Value

in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
in
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325,500
306,800
271,600
257,500
202,700
198,000
193,900
171,600
170,000
166,600
161,500
151,700
142,500
142,400
140,400
140,000
139,600
133,500
133,300
126,600
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<<<<<L Top 20 Statistics >>>>>
TKALCAC PAUL/LISA has 93,304 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
EROYAN GEORGES H/W, EROYAN VALENT has 93,236 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
WILTSE DONALD A/RENEE E has 90,989 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ABDELLATIF MOHAMAD has 88,600 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
PAVLINAC RUDY JR/ALLISON DEBORAH has 87,693 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
BRINGARD THOMAS/DELILAH has 87,153 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MCFARLAND WILLIAM T ET-AL has 85,037 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel (s)
*x%kx%  Top 20 Owners by S.E.V. Value F**x**
LNA PROWSE FARMS LLC has 597,300 S.E.V. Value in 8 Parcel (s)
DUCKERT RICHARD L/STELLA L ET-AL has 517,600 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel (s)
PARR ANDREW/JULIE has 407,100 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel (s)
KALBFLEISCH GEORGE/E has 325,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
DTE ENERGY COMPANY has 271,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
GALANTE ANDREW/BRENDA has 257,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
IHARA MARK TRUST/BOSSERMAN L ET-AL has 202,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
EROYAN GEORGES H/W, EROYAN VALENT has 193,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
ELSTON GARRICK has 185,200 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
ENBRIDGE ENERGY has 171,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MENNEL DONALD/LOUISE has 170,000 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
MURRAY ANNA P/RICHARDSON DON has 166,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MENNEL DONALD L/LOUISE M F has 161,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
WORDEN SANDRA L has 155,300 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
TKALCAC PAUL D, TKALCAC LISA B has 151,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
GASPERONI MARINO/IVANNA has 149,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel (s)
GUBANCHE NEAL/CHARLENE has 140,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
RANDOLPH JEFFERY/SHELLY has 139,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
PAVLINAC RUDY JR/ALLISON DEBORAH has 133,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
MIKINKA JACK L has 133,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel (s)
*x%kx%  Top 20 Owners by Acreage *x**x*
PARR ANDREW/JULIE has 400.14 Total Acres in 4 Parcel (s)
LNA PROWSE FARMS LLC has 371.00 Total Acres in 8 Parcel (s)
GALANTE ANDREW/BRENDA has 350.83 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
DUCKERT RICHARD L/STELLA L ET-AL has 293.70 Total Acres in 3 Parcel (s)
MENNEL DONALD/LOUISE has 196.11 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
KALBFLEISCH GEORGE/E has 154.56 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
BOLLAERT RAYMOND/PEGGY has 142 .32 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
IHARA MARK TRUST/BOSSERMAN L ET-AL has 136.44 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MCNARY DONALD E/KATHY has 115.82 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MENNEL DONALD L/LOUISE M F has 105.55 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MCCLELLAND BETTY JANE has 93.59 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
ELSTON GARRICK has 82.83 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
ELSTON LEE/FLORENCE has 80.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
KALBFLEISCH STEVEN L, KALBFLEISCH D has 80.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
KALBFLEISCH GEORGE TRUST has 80.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
EVERGREEN FARMS LLC has 75.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MURRAY ANNA P/RICHARDSON DON has 74.66 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
MIKINKA JACK L has 72.08 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)
GASPERONI MARINO/IVANNA has 67.50 Total Acres in 2 Parcel (s)
PAVLINAC RUDY JR/ALLISON DEBORAH has 67.10 Total Acres in 1 Parcel (s)



